
 

 

        

 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 Congratulations 
  

 

on completing the 
 

 

in a time of 
 

 

          Overall Position:             
Category Position:             

Gender Position:                                                                           
           

 

 

 

 
 

1500m Swim

Tamara AL-HASHIMI

00:35:14
642/724
64/76
320/378


